
Bug Off Exterminators, Inc. 
 

 
Administrative Offices      Miami/Dade  (305) 940 – 2537  
1064 NW 54 Street       Broward  (954) 772 – 8338  
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309      Palm Beach  (561) 659 – 1669  
BugOffFlorida@gmail.com      Fax   (954) 772 – 9055  

 

 

1817 South Ocean Drive 
Friday, January 17, 2025 
Friday, February 21, 2025 
Friday, March 21, 2025 
Friday, April 18, 2025 
Friday, May 16, 2025 
Friday, June 20, 2025 
Friday, July 18, 2025 
Friday, August 15, 2025 
Friday, September 19, 2025 
Friday, October 17, 2025 
Friday, November 21, 2025 
Friday, December 19, 2025 

 

mailto:BugOffFlorida@gmail.com

